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AF/21

ART. A713BUCX+A713AU 
Wall-mount single-control washbasin mixer - Handle in Carrara white Marble

• 8 1/8'' spout projection
• Without drain 
• Aerated flow 
• Progressive cartridge
• Water flow restricted to 1.2 gpm

Drain not included, please select W095U or W097U in the Misc
ellaneous Articles section.

Date

Project/Comments:

Trim

Chrome 27 02 A713BUCX
Matte Gun Metal PVD 27 P5 A713BUCX
Matte British Gold PVD 27 P6 A713BUCX
Matte Copper PVD 27 P9 A713BUCX

Brushed Stainless steel 27 93 A713BUCX

Rough

44 00 A713AU

TOTAL PRICE

Chrome 27 02 A713BUCX
Matte Gun Metal PVD 27 P5 A713BUCX
Matte British Gold PVD 27 P6 A713BUCX
Matte Copper PVD 27 P9 A713BUCX

Brushed Stainless steel 27 93 A713BUCX



AF/21

Fantini USA Inc. A&D BUILDING - 150 East 58th Street, 8th floor - New York, NY 10155 Ph. 212 308 8833 - Fax 212 308 8820 www.fantiniusa.com - fantini@fantiniusa.com

ART. A713BUCX+A713AU 
Wall-mount single-control washbasin mixer - Handle in Carrara white Marble

11-1/2"
5-1/8"

5-1/8"

1-1/4"

1-5/8"

8-5/8"

4-
3/

8"

1-
3/

4"

1"
1/

2"
2-

3/
8"

1-7/8"

8-3/8"

8-7/8"

3-
3/

4"

2-1/2" 2-1/2"
1"

2-
5/

8"

1-
3/

4"

G1/2"
→

 1/2"NPT  1/2"NPT↑ ↑

MIN
MAX

MIN
MAX


